

## FURNITURI DE BIROU SI PAPETARIE

I.D.: 58837113

Data  
publicarii 13.07.21

Coduri CPV

30192000-1

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.928,04 RON - 2.928,04 RON

Descriere: DOSAR PVC 6 SET X 29.41 LEI/SET = 176.46 LEI FOLII DOCUMENTE 10 SET X 8.40 LEI/SET = 84.00 LEI CORECTOR BANDA 12 BUC X 6.30 LEI/BUC = 75.60 LEI POST-IT 20 BUC X 2.52 LEI/BUC = 50.40 LEI BIBLORAF 8CM 40 BUC X 5.88 LEI/BUC = 235.20 LEI DOSAR BIBLORAF 300 BUC X 0.42 LEI/BUC = 126.00 LEI RIGISTRU 200FILE 6 BUC X 12.61 LEI/BUC = 75.66 LEI BIBLORAF 5CM 25 BUC X 5.88 LEI/BUC = 147.00 LEI PLIC BURDUF 80 BUC X 0.84 LEI/BUC = 67.20 LEI HARTIE XEROX A3 2 TOP X 29.41 LEI/TOP = 58.82 LEI DOSAR PLIC 200 BUC X 0.42 LEI/BUC = 84.00 LEI LIPICI 10 BUC X 5.04 LEI/BUC = 50.40 LEI MARKER TABLA 20 CUTII X 30.25 LEI/CUTIE = 605.00 LEI HARTIE XEROX A4 15 CUTII X 58.82 LEI/CUTIE = 882.30 LEI DOSAR SINA 200 BUC X 0.42 LEI/BUC = 84.00 LEI PIX PILOT 8 BUC X 8.40 LEI/BUC = 67.20 LEI SFOAR 20 BUC X 2.94 LEI/BUC = 58.80 LEI